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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
329301-00
370748
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
148354-03
5103541-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
478004-00
000000-00
588010-00
590103-00
478004-00

PartsList for PM3000B Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BIT CLIP

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
BLADE
RETAINER
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
36
36
38
40
41
42
43
44
862

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
477106-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
590133-00
590102-00
590101-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

582265-00SV

571081-00
000000-00

PartsList for PM3000B Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FLAT WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BLADE

BLADE

BLADE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TIP

SCREW

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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